
December 20, 2017

Day Date Depart from: Code Arrive at: Code Distance (nm)

1 Sunday, October 20 Key West, Florida KEYW Havana, Cuba MUHA 100

2 Monday, October 21 Havana, Cuba

3 Tuesday, October 22 Havana, Cuba

4 Wednesday, October 23 Havana, Cuba MUHA Cozumel, Mexico MMCZ 295

5 Thursday, October 24 Cozumel, Mexico

6 Friday, October 25 Cozumel, Mexico MMCZ Flores, Guatemala MGMM 275

7 Saturday, October 26 Flores, Guatemala

8 Sunday, October 27 Flores, Guatemala

9 Monday, October 28 Flores, Guatemala MGMM Guatemala City, Guatemala MGGT 145

10 Tuesday, October 29 Guatemala City, Guatemala

11 Wednesday, October 30 Guatemala City, Guatemala

12 Thursday, October 31 Guatemala City, Guatemala MGGT Rivas, Nicaragua MNCE 325

13 Friday, November 01 Rivas, Nicaragua

14 Saturday, November 02 Rivas, Nicaragua

15 Sunday, November 03 Rivas, Nicaragua MNCE Liberia, Costa Rica MRLB 60

Liberia, Costa Rica MRLB Arenal, Costa Rica MRAN 60

16 Monday, November 04 Arenal, Costa Rica

17 Tuesday, November 05 Arenal, Costa Rica MRAN Limon, Costa Rica MRLM 100

Tuesday, November 05 Limon, Costa Rica MRLM Panama City, Panama MPMG 215

18 Wednesday, November 06 Panama City, Panama

19 Thursday, November 07 Panama City, Panama

20 Friday, November 08 Panama City, Panama MPMG San Andres, Colombia SKSP 250

21 Saturday, November 09 San Andres, Colombia

22 Sunday, November 10 San Andres, Colombia

23 Monday, November 11 San Andres, Colombia SKSP La Ceiba, Honduras MHLC 355

Monday, November 11 La Ceiba, Honduras MHLC Belize City, Belize MZBZ 135

24 Tuesday, November 12 Belize City, Belize

25 Wednesday, November 13 Belize City, Belize

26 Thursday, November 14 Belize City, Belize MZBZ Cozumel, Mexico MMCZ 195

27 Friday, November 15 Cozumel, Mexico MMCZ Havana, Cuba MUHA 295

Friday, November 15 Havana, Cuba MUHA Key West, Florida KEYW 100

TOTAL 2,905
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